Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Nicolson - (1243390) - Delting Dolphins ASC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.94
2:28.44
2:30.37
2:30.58
2:31.00
2:31.92
2:32.89
2:34.37
2:42.24
2:43.08
2:47.49
2:50.77
2:59.39
3:02.63

3:11.97
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01/02/20
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15/07/22
01/07/22
26/03/22
01/02/20
25/05/19
28/03/19
28/03/19
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Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Champs 2022
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2022

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships 2018
North District Long Course Time Trials 2017
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Age Group Championships
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Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
North District Age Group Champs 2022

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
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ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
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2:42.24 314 F 14/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Delting 1
2:43.08 309 F 26/05/18 North District Long Course Time Trials 2018 Aberdeen Delting 1
2:47.49 285 H 29/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Delting 1
2:50.77 269 F 03/02/18 North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen Delting 1
3:02.63 220 F 08/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Delting 1
2:59.39 232 F 27/05/17 North District Long Course Time Trials 2017 Aberdeen Delting 1
3:11.97 189 F 04/02/17  North District Age Group Championships Aberdeen Delting 1
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